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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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P3.9-7.8 /HOXLED / TRANSPARENT

SCREEN

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)
Technology

Cabinet width (mm)
Cabinet height (mm)
Cabinet depth (mm)
Transparency (%)
Resolution (pxxpx)
Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; ©)
Refresh Rate (Hz)
Protection Level (IP)
Working Environment
Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

3.9H/7.8V

SMD1921

1000

500

80

72

256x64

2500

140/140

3840

P65

outdoor&indoor

Rear

350

5.7

HOXLED introduces the innovative, transparent LED cabinet with a fantastic 3.9mm horizontal and 7.8mm vertical pixel pitch. The SMD1921 technology,
fantastic transparency and great pixel pitch allow the customer for a professional, highly-bright and full of details visual performance.

HOXLED's anti-glare, 72% transparent LED display screen ensures an amazing high contrast with vivid, detailed colors and great viewing angle, thanks to
LED chip of high quality and ultra-high refresh rate. With HOXLED's GOB technology, the LED cabinet is fully waterproof (IP65 protection level),

dustproof, anti-UV and highly-resistant of any crashes or collisions.

The weight of only 5.7kg and aluminum structure which consists of removable modules allows you for very quick installation, easy maintenance from the

front and back, great uniformity of the screen and the possibility of building fantastic, transparent light walls.

Everything is completed by great energy-saving and low electrical current, which gives a possibility to save 30% more energy than the regular screen.

Product link:

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

biuro@sqm.eu

MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/led/942-p39-78-hoxled-transparent-screen.html
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