



## P3.9-7.8 / HOXLED / TRANSPARENT SCREEN

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	3.9H/7.8V
Technology	SMD1921
Cabinet width (mm)	1000
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	80
Transparency (%)	72
Resolution (px×px)	256x64
Max. brightness (cd/m <sup>2</sup> )	2500
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	140/140
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
Protection Level (IP)	IP65
Working Environment	outdoor&indoor
Maintenance	Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	350
Net weight (kg)	5.7

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HOXLED introduces the innovative, transparent LED cabinet with a fantastic 3.9mm horizontal and 7.8mm vertical pixel pitch. The SMD1921 technology, fantastic transparency and great pixel pitch allow the customer for a professional, highly-bright and full of details visual performance.

HOXLED's anti-glare, 72% transparent LED display screen ensures an amazing high contrast with vivid, detailed colors and great viewing angle, thanks to LED chip of high quality and ultra-high refresh rate. With HOXLED's GOB technology, the LED cabinet is fully waterproof (IP65 protection level), dustproof, anti-UV and highly-resistant of any crashes or collisions.

The weight of only 5.7kg and aluminum structure which consists of removable modules allows you for very quick installation, easy maintenance from the front and back, great uniformity of the screen and the possibility of building fantastic, transparent light walls.

Everything is completed by great energy-saving and low electrical current, which gives a possibility to save 30% more energy than the regular screen.

Product link:

Rent yourself at [rentalhouse.sqm.eu](http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu)

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/led/942-p39-78-hoxled-transparent-screen.html>